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KDR-BES-U-xxxx (1.5-2-35 mm)

BRES 58210.xxxx
EAN

LEEL ] 1

IS5k 35 mm

EERMIRE 1,5 mm
BRAEMMIRE 2 mm

KDR-BES-U-xxxx (1.5-2-50 mm) MRES 58215
ghmeES «XXXX
EAN
LEE L] 1
IS5V 50 mm

EEEIIRE 1,5 mm
SARMRE 2 mm

KDR-BES-U-xxxx (2.5-3-35 mm)

HmES 58225.xxxx
EAN

LEELiva 1

IS5IVE 35 mm

RERMMRE 2,5 mm
SARfMRE 3 mm




KDR-BES-U-xxxx (2.5-3-50 mm) MEES 58230.xxXXX

okt

EAN
LEfEL s 1
IS5k 50 mm

EERIRE 2,5 mm
BRAEMMRE 3 mm

KDR-BES-U-VX25-600 (35 mm) MEEE 58225.0452 KERMOZOT 452 mm
EAN 4251269320 %
385 ISV E 35 mm
e &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER Rittal VX25
=5 452 mm
ERIE 600 mm

KDR-BES-U-VX25-600 (30mm) BRAES 58230.0452 FKEBIOHOT 452 mm
EAN 4251269320 %
996 IS5V 50 mm
MRE B 1
U] 16 mm
WA Rittal VX25
RS 452 mm

ERIE 600 mm




KDRS-BES-U-VX25-600 (50mm)

KDR-BES-U-VX25-800 (35 mm)

KDRS-BES-U-VX25-800 (50mm)

BmES

EAN

i = =
BmES

EAN

HRE A
L]
BEER
R
ERIE

BBES

EAN

s Kivi
L]
BEER
Rre
ERIE

58030 KEEOBOT 452 mm
4251269328 %

209 ISV E 50 mm
1

16 mm

Rittal VX25

488 mm

600 mm

58225.0652 /KEMOINDOT 652 mm
4251269320 %

392 ISV E 35 mm
1

16 mm

Rittal VX25

652 mm

800 mm

58031 AEMOZBOT 652 mm
4251269328 %

916 IS5V E 50 mm
1

16 mm

Rittal VX25

688 mm

800 mm



KDR-BES-U-VX25-800 (50mm) TRES 58230.0652 KEMOINDOT 652 mm

EAN 4251269321 %
016 ISV E 50 mm
LEELiva 1
R 16 mm
BEER Rittal VX25
&S 652 mm
ERIE 800 mm
KDR-BES-U-VX25-1000 (35 mm) woEs 58225.0402 KEMOZOYT 402 mm
EAN 4251269320 %
408 PEIIN— (=(A
HE AL 1 IS5V E 35 mm
& 16 mm
BEER Rittal VX25
=5 402 mm
ERIE 1.000 mm
KDR-BES-U-VX25-1000 (30mm) HRES 58230.0402 FKEMOZBOT 402 mm
EAN 4251269320 %
989 PE— [=qA
ii2N="iva 1 IS5V E 50 mm
& 16 mm
BEER Rittal VX25
=5 402 mm

ERIE 1.000 mm




KDRS-BES-U-VX25-1000 (50mm)

KDR-BES-U-VX25-1200 (35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-VX25-1200 (50mm)

BmES

EAN

i = =
BmES

EAN

HRE A
L]
BEER
R
ERIE

BBES
EAN

s Kivi
L]
BEER
Rre
ERIE

58032 KEMOBOT 402 mm
4251269328 %

923 PEIN— (=(A!

1 IS5V E 50 mm
16 mm

Rittal VX25

438 mm

1.000 mm

58225.0502 /KEMOINDOT 502 mm
4251269320 %

415 PEIIN— (=(A

1 IS5V E 35 mm
16 mm

Rittal VX25

502 mm

1.200 mm

58230.0502 KEMOMDT 502 mm
4251269321 %

009 HEIIN— (=(A

1 IS5V E 50 mm
16 mm

Rittal VX25

502 mm

1.200 mm



KDRS-BES-U-VX25-1200 (50mm)

KDR-BES-U-TS8-600-0435

KDR-BES-U-TS8-800

BmES

EAN

i = =
BmES

EAN

HRE A
L]
I3V R
BEER
R

BBES
EAN

58033 KEMOBOT 502 mm
4251269328 %

930 HEIN— (=(A!

1 IS5V E 50 mm
16 mm

Rittal VX25

538 mm

1.200 mm

58210.0435 (EKIF 600 mm
4251269316 KHEHOIHDOT 435 mm
524 &

1

16 mm

35 mm

Rittal TS 8

435 mm

58210.0635 EKIg 800 mm
4251269316 KEBOZOT 635 mm
548 &

1

16 mm

35 mm

Rittal TS 8

635 mm



KDR-BES-U-TS8-1000

KDR-BES-U-TS8-1000-0835

KDR-BES-U-TS8-1200

HRE B
L]

ISVR
BEER

Rz

HRE A
L]
I3V R
BEER
R

58210.0397
4251269316
517

1

16 mm

35 mm
Rittal TS 8
397 mm

58210.0835
4251269316
555

1

16 mm

35 mm
Rittal TS 8
835 mm

58210.0495
4251269316
531

1

16 mm

35 mm
Rittal TS 8
495 mm

ERIE

1.000 mm

AEMOZBOT 397 mm

b7
SEN—

ERIE

(={A

1.000 mm

AEMOZBOT 835 mm

&
SEIN—

EfRiE

1.200 mm

KERMROZBOT 495 mm

%
SHEIN—

=y



KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (392/35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (392/50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (592/35 mm)

HRE B

R

ERIE
REROEOT
%

ISVR

HRE A

Rre

ERIE
REROEO
%

T3V R

s Kivi

Re

EkiE
ARERMOBOT
%

TI5VR

58210.0392
4251269324
697

1

392 mm
600 mm
392 mm

35 mm

58215.0392
4251269324
734

1

392 mm
600 mm
392 mm

50 mm

58210.0592
4251269324
703

1

592 mm
600 mm

592 mm

35 mm



KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (592/50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (792/35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (792/50 mm)

BmES
EAN

HRE B

R

ERIE
REROEOT
73

ISVR

i = =
BmES

EAN

HRE B A

Rre

ERIE
REROEO
%

T3V R

BBES
EAN

s Kivi

Re

EkiE
ARERMOBOT
%

TI5VR

58215.0592
4251269324
741

1

592 mm
600 mm
592 mm

50 mm

58210.0792
4251269324
710

1

792 mm
600 mm
792 mm

35 mm

58215.0792
4251269324
758

1

792 mm
600 mm
792 mm

50 mm



KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (992/35 mm) HRES 58210.0992

EAN 4251269324
727

LEELiva 1

=5 992 mm

ERIE 600 mm

KREBOSDOT 992 mm

i

TS5V R 35 mm

KDR-BES-U-HW-600 (992/50 mm) moEs 58215.0992

EAN 4251269324
765

LEEL (s 1

=5 992 mm

ERIE 600 mm

AEMOROT 992 mm

&

I5VE 50 mm

KDR-BES-U-55P-600 (35 mm) BRES 58210.0414 FKEMOHNOT 414 mm

EAN 4251269324 %
611 IS5V E 35 mm

LEE L] 1

& 16 mm

BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF

=5 414 mm

ERIE 600 mm




KDR-BES-U-SSP-600 (50 mm) BRES 58215.0414 KEEOSMOT 414 mm

EAN 4251269324 %
659 ISV E 50 mm
e &AL 1
R 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
= 414 mm
ERIE 600 mm
KDR-BES-U-55P-800 (35 mm) BRES 58210.0614 KEMOZBOT 614 mm
EAN 4251269324 %
628 ISV E 35 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
o) 614 mm
ERE 800 mm
KDR-BES-U-S5P-800 (50 mm) BRES 58215.0614 FKEMOHNOT 614 mm
EAN 4251269324 %
666 IS5V E 50 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
=5 614 mm

ERIE 800 mm




KDR-BES-U-SSP-1000 (35 mm) BRES 58210.0814 KEREIOMOT 814 mm

EAN 4251269324 %
635 ISV R 35 mm
e &AL 1
R 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
= 814 mm
ERIE 1.000 mm
KDR-BES-U-SSP-1000 (50 mm) moES 58215.0814 FEEOHXOT 814 mm
EAN 4251269324 %
673 ISV E 50 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
o) 814 mm
ERE 1.000 mm
KDR-BES-U-55P-1200 (35 mm) BRES 58210.0477 FKEMOHNOT 477 mm
EAN 4251269324 %
642 IS5V E 35 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER Schneider
Electric
Spacial SF
=5 477 mm

ERIE 1.200 mm




KDR-BES-U-SSP-1200 (50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-600 (35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-600 (50 mm)

R
EfRiE

HRE A
L]

BEER

R
EfRiE

s Kivi
L]

BEEK

R
ERIE

58215.0477 KEMAONDOT 477 mm
4251269324 %

680 ISV R 50 mm
1

16 mm

Schneider

Electric

Spacial SF

477 mm

1.200 mm

58221.0435 KEMOINDOT 435 mm
4251269325 %

229 ISV E 35 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

435 mm

600 mm

58222.0435 KEMAINDT 435 mm
4251269325 %

267 IS5V E 50 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

435 mm

600 mm



KDR-BES-U-ELDON-800+1600 (35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-800+1600 (50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-1000 (35 mm)

R
EfRiE

HRE B A
L]

BEER

R
EfRiE

s Kivi
L]

BEEK

R
ERIE

58221.0635 /KEMAOINDOT 635 mm
4251269325 %

236 ISV E 35 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

635 mm

800 mm

58222.0635 /KEMOINDOT 635 mm
4251269325 %

274 ISV E 50 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

635 mm

800 mm

58221.0835 /KEMOIDT 835 mm
4251269325 %

243 IS5V E 35 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

835 mm

1.000 mm



KDR-BES-U-ELDON-1000 (50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-1200 (35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ELDON-1200 (50 mm)

R
EfkiE

HRE A
L]

BEEK

R
EfRiE

LiE)2L v
L]

BEER

Rx
ERIE

58222.0835 KEMOINDOT 835 mm
4251269325 %

281 ISV E 50 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

835 mm

1.000 mm

58221.0495 /KEMOINDOT 495 mm
4251269325 %

250 ISV E 35 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

495 mm

1.200 mm

58222.0495 /KEMAOMDT 495 mm
4251269325 %

298 IS5V E 50 mm
1

16 mm

nVent Eldon

MCD/MCS/M

KD/MKS

495 mm

1.200 mm



KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX- -
600 (35 mm) BRES 58221.0363 KEMOZOT 363 mm

EAN 4251269325 %
304 ISV R 35 mm
e &AL 1
R 16 mm
BEER ETA E NUX
=) 363 mm
ERE 600 mm
KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-600 (50 mm) HMEES 58222.0363 [KEMOERDT 363 mm
EAN 4251269325 %
342 I3V R 50 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER ETA E NUX
RS 363 mm
ERIE 600 mm
KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-800 (35 mm) NRES 58221.0563 /AEMOIMDT 563 mm
EAN 4251269325 %
311 I3V R 35 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER ETA E NUX
=5 563 mm

ERIE 800 mm




KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX- -
800 (50 mm) BRES 58222.0563 KEMOZOT 563 mm

EAN 4251269325 %
359 ISV E 50 mm
e &AL 1
R 16 mm
BEEK ETA E NUX
&S 563 mm
ERE 800 mm
KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-1000 (35 mm) maEs 58221.0345 FEMOMOT 345 mm
EAN 4251269325 %
328 ISV E 35 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER ETA E NUX
=5 345 mm
ERIE 1.000 mm
KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-1000 (50 mm) moEs 58222.0345 FEMOBOT 345 mm
EAN 4251269325 %
366 IS5V E 50 mm
HE &AL 1
& 16 mm
BEER ETA E NUX
=5 345 mm

ERIE 1.000 mm




KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-1200 (35 mm)

KDR-BES-U-ETA-ENUX-1200 (50 mm)

KDR-BES-U-HG2-600

HRE A
L]
BEER
R
ERIE

LiE)2L v
ISVR

BEEK

R
ERIE

58221.0445 KEMAONDOT 445 mm
4251269325 %

335 ISV R 35 mm
1

16 mm

ETA E NUX

445 mm

1.200 mm

58222.0445 KEMAONDOT 445 mm
4251269325 %

373 ISV E 50 mm
1

16 mm

ETA E NUX

445 mm

1.200 mm

58210.0362 /KEMAINDT 362 mm
4251269318 %

207

1

35 mm

nVent

Hoffman

PROLINE G2

362 mm

600 mm



KDR-BES-U-HG2-800 BmES 58210.0562 [KEMOMNDT 562 mm

EAN 4251269318 %
214

e &AL 1

IS5IVE 35 mm

BEEMK nVent
Hoffman
PROLINE G2

= 562 mm

[E2N ] 800 mm

KDR-BES-U-HG2-1000 BmES 58210.0762 /KEMOINDOT 762 mm

EAN 4251269318 %
221

HE &AL 1

IS5V kR 35 mm

BEER nVent
Hoffman
PROLINE G2

o) 762 mm

[EN 1.000 mm

IvIREINUL BRES 99152

EAN 4251269318
238
1
100.000 mm

Ox1-2mm




icotek

smart cable management



